Name :

Teacher :

Date :

Score :

What time is on the clock?
What time was it 9 hours and 15 minutes ago?
What time will it be in 2 hours and 20 minutes?

What time will it be in 3 hours and 45 minutes?

What time is on the clock?
What time will it be in 2 hours and 15 minutes?
What time will it be in 3 hours and 15 minutes?

What time was it 4 hours and 40 minutes ago?

What time is on the clock?
What time was it 8 hours and 15 minutes ago?
What time was it 1 hour ago?

What time will it be in 4 hours and 40 minutes?

What time is on the clock?
What time will it be in 3 hours and 15 minutes?
What time was it 2 hours ago?

What time will it be in 4 hours and 30 minutes?
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What time will it be in 2 hours and 15 minutes?
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12:20

3:05

2:40

4:05

1:55

4:10

5:10

9:15

9:15

1:00

8:15

1:55

4:40

7:55

2:40

9:10
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