Name :	 Score :	
Teacher :	 Date :	



What time is on the clock?

What time was it 9 hours and 15 minutes ago? What time will it be in 2 hours and 20 minutes?

What time will it be in 3 hours and 45 minutes?



What time is on the clock?

What time will it be in 2 hours and 15 minutes? What time will it be in 3 hours and 15 minutes? What time was it 4 hours and 40 minutes ago?



What time is on the clock?

What time was it 8 hours and 15 minutes ago?

What time was it 1 hour ago?

What time will it be in 4 hours and 40 minutes?



What time is on the clock?

What time will it be in 3 hours and 15 minutes?

What time was it 2 hours ago?

What time will it be in 4 hours and 30 minutes?





Name :	 Score :	
Teacher :	 Date :	



What time is on the clock?	12:20
What time was it 9 hours and 15 minutes ago?	3:05
What time will it be in 2 hours and 20 minutes?	2:40
What time will it be in 3 hours and 45 minutes?	4:05



What time is on the clock?	1:55
What time will it be in 2 hours and 15 minutes?	4:10
What time will it be in 3 hours and 15 minutes?	5:10
What time was it 4 hours and 40 minutes ago?	9:15



What time is on the clock?	9:15
What time was it 8 hours and 15 minutes ago?	1:00
What time was it 1 hour ago?	8:15
What time will it be in 4 hours and 40 minutes?	1:55



What time is on the clock?	4:40
What time will it be in 3 hours and 15 minutes?	7:55
What time was it 2 hours ago?	2:40
What time will it be in 4 hours and 30 minutes?	9:10



